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Wine
SAUVIGNON 
BLANC
Farmers Market
Waipara Hills
Kings Series Bastard

PINOT GRIS
Farmers Market
Waipara Hills
Akarua Rua 

CHARDONNAY
Farmers Market
Waipara Hills
Kings Series Favour

OTHER WHITES
Waipara Hills Gewürz

250 
ML

150 
ML

PINOT NOIR
Waipara Hills
Huntaway
Akarua Rua 

SHIRAZ|SYRAH
Brookfields
Huntaway

MERLOT
Brookfields
Huntaway Cab/Mer 

OTHER REDS
Brookfields Cab/Sauv
Chapel Hill ‘The Parson’ 

ROSE
Waipara Hills Rose

  9      14    42   
 12.5   17.5  48
                   50

    10    15   45
    13 18   52
                   55

  9       14     42
 12.5 17.5 48
                    50 

  9       14    42
 12.5  17.5  48
                   50

   11     16   45
   13  18  52

Prosecco
Daniel Be Brun Brut NV
Mumm Cordon Rouge
Piper Heidsieck Cuvee Brut NVBubblesBubbles

   13  18  50    12.5  17.5  48

            8     40
                    60
                  120
                  140

   11     16   45
   13  18  52

   12     17   48
                 50
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SPIRITS

BEER & CIDER

Beer  
& Cider

Bottled
BEER
Carlsberg

BRB Chocka Riwaka South Island Pale Ale
BRB Thomas Edison Light Beer
BRB The Chosen One Golden Lager
BRB Flying Fortress NZ Pale Ale
BRB Bouncing Czech Pilsner Lager
BRB Weiss Guy White Ale
BRB 18th Amendment American Pale Ale
BRB Long Hop India Pale Lager

BRB Jack The Sipper London Porter
BRB Arabica Dabra Coffee Oatmeal Stout
BRB Hoppelganger NZ Double IPA
BRB Stolen Base American Double IPA

CIDER
Wildside Wildberries
Wildside Strawberry & Lime

On Tap
BEER
Asahi
Motley Brew

Founders 1946 Pilsner
Founders Seasonal
BRB London Porter
BRB The Chosen One

CIDER
Somersby Cider

    8      12.5   25 40
    6        8.5   12 24

    8         12      24 40
    8         12      24 40
    7         9.5    22 35
    7        9 .5    22 35

285ml 425ml 1L 1.8L

    7.5      10  24 38
 

8

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

16
16
16
16

$155-7pm



Spirits

COCKTAILS
SPIRITS

GIN
Seagers
Beefeater
Tanqueray
Rogue Society 
Beefeater 24
Hendricks  

Tequila
Juan Loco
El Jimador
Herradura Range
Patron Range

BOURBON
Woodstock
Jack Daniels 
Makers Mark
Woodford Reserve
Old Forrester

Whisky
Hankey Bannister
Paddy’s
Johnnie Walker Black
Canadian Club

SINGLE 
MALTS
Dalmore 12yo 
Jura Prophecy  
Jura 16yo 
Bruichladdich  
Classic Laddie 
Bruichladdich  
Port Charlotte  
Islay Barley 
Teeling Irish 21yo 
Highland Park 18yo
Glenlivet 18yo
Oban 14yo
Talisker 10yo
Laphroaig 10yo

WHITE RUM
Havana 3yo
El Dorado Rum  
Silver 3yo

Gold Rum
Barcardi Gold
Mount Gay Black Barrel
El Dorado Gold 12yo

DARK RUM
Black Heart 
Cruzan Navy  
Black Stripe
Havana 7yo

SPICED RUM
Sailor Jerry’s 
Kraken Spiced

Fireball
Sambuca
Jager
Baileys
Kahlua
Sambuca Black
Southern Comfort

VODKA
Stoli
Stoli Flavours
Finlandia Flavours
Grey Goose

6.5
6.5
9.5
10

6.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
11
12

6.5
9.5
10
12

6.5
9.5
11
12

9.5

6.5
9.5
10

9.5

15
18
16

15

18
27
27
20
20
15
16

6.5

9.5

Liqueurs
Liqueurs

Agarvero
Rose Rabbit orange 

Frangelico
Drambuie
Chambord 
Ammaretto
Everglades 

$9
12
12

9
9.5
12

8.5

9.5
10

9.5
11



DAIQUIRI 
Margarita 
Variety of flavours

OLD FASHIONED
WITH EITHER; RYE, BOURBON OR RUM 

GIN, SLOE GIN, WHISKY,  
AMARETTO & MANY MORE SoursSours

Cocktails $15

NEGRONI   Mai Tai   Cosmopolitan 
Manhattan       Sex on the Beach

              CAiPiRINHA   TOM COLLINS

VODKA, GIN & ESPRESSO AVAILABLE
MARTINI

Iced Tea
 Long Island 

MOJI TO
Variety of flavours

COCKTAILS


