



DRINKS

— WINE —

— BEER & CIDER —

— SPIRITS —

— COCKTAILS —

Wine



SAUVIGNON BLANC



Farmers Market	9	14	42
Waipara Hills	12.5	17.5	48
Kings Series Bastard			50

PINOT GRIS

Farmers Market	9	14	42
Waipara Hills	12.5	17.5	48
Akarua Rua			50

CHARDONNAY

Farmers Market	9	14	42
Waipara Hills	12.5	17.5	48
Kings Series Favour			50

OTHER WHITES

Waipara Hills Gewürz	13	18	50
----------------------	----	----	----

PINOT NOIR

Waipara Hills	10	15	45
Huntaway	13	18	52
Akarua Rua			55

SHIRAZ / SYRAH

Brookfields	11	16	45
Huntaway	13	18	52

MERLOT

Brookfields	11	16	45
Huntaway Cab/Mer	13	18	52

OTHER REDS

Brookfields Cab/Sauv	12	17	48
Chapel Hill 'The Parson'			50

ROSE

Waipara Hills Rose	12.5	17.5	48
--------------------	------	------	----

Bubbles

Prosecco	8	40
Daniel Be Brun Brut NV		60
Mumm Cordon Rouge		120
Piper Heidsieck Cuvee Brut NV		140

WINE

BEER & CIDER

SPIRITS

COCKTAILS



Beer & Cider

On Tap

BEER

285ml 425ml 1L 1.8L

Asahi	8	12.5	25	40
Motley Brew	6	8.5	12	24
Founders 1946 Pilsner	8	12	24	40
Founders Seasonal	8	12	24	40
BRB London Porter	7	9.5	22	35
BRB The Chosen One	7	9.5	22	35

CIDER

Somersby Cider	7.5	10	24	38
----------------	-----	----	----	----

Bottled

BEER

Carlsberg	8
BRB Chocka Riwaka <i>South Island Pale Ale</i>	8
BRB Thomas Edison <i>Light Beer</i>	8
BRB The Chosen One <i>Golden Lager</i>	8
BRB Flying Fortress <i>NZ Pale Ale</i>	8
BRB Bouncing <i>Czech Pilsner Lager</i>	8
BRB Weiss Guy <i>White Ale</i>	8
BRB 18 th Amendment <i>American Pale Ale</i>	8
BRB Long Hop <i>India Pale Lager</i>	8
BRB Jack The Sipper <i>London Porter</i>	16
BRB Arabica Dabra <i>Coffee Oatmeal Stout</i>	16
BRB Hoppelganger <i>NZ Double IPA</i>	16
BRB Stolen Base <i>American Double IPA</i>	16

CIDER

Wildside Wildberries
Wildside Strawberry & Lime



HAPPY HOUR
EVERYDAY 5-7PM

BEER & CIDER

SPIRITS

COCKTAILS

Spirits



VODKA

Stoli	6.5
Stoli Flavours	6.5
Finlandia Flavours	9.5
Grey Goose	10

GIN

Seagers	6.5
Beefeater	9.5
Tanqueray	9.5
Rogue Society	9.5
Beefeater 24	11
Hendricks	12

Tequila

Juan Loco	6.5
El Jimador	9.5
Herradura Range	10
Patron Range	12

BOURBON

Woodstock	6.5
Jack Daniels	9.5
Makers Mark	11
Woodford Reserve	12
Old Forrester	9.5

Whisky

Hankey Bannister	6.5
Paddy's	9.5
Johnnie Walker Black	10
Canadian Club	9.5

SINGLE MALTS

Dalmore 12yo	15
Jura Prophecy	18
Jura 16yo	16
Bruichladdich	
Classic Laddie	15
Bruichladdich	
Port Charlotte	
Islay Barley	18
Teeling Irish 21yo	27
Highland Park 18yo	27
Glenlivet 18yo	20
Oban 14yo	20
Talisker 10yo	15
Laphroaig 10yo	16

WHITE RUM

Havana 3yo	6.5
El Dorado Rum	
Silver 3yo	9.5

Gold Rum

Barcardi Gold	9
Mount Gay Black Barrel	9.5
El Dorado Gold 12yo	12

DARK RUM

Black Heart	8.5
Cruzan Navy	
Black Stripe	9.5
Havana 7yo	10

SPICED RUM

Sailor Jerry's	9.5
Kraken Spiced	11

Liqueurs

Fireball	Frangelico
Sambuca	Drambuie
Jager	Chambord
Baileys	Ammaretto
Kahlua	Everglades
Sambuca Black	
Southern Comfort	



Agarvero	12
Rose Rabbit orange	12

SPIRITS

COCKTAILS

